ST(意法) STTH2L06U PDF
深圳创唯电子有限公司
October 2009 Doc ID10758 Rev 2 1/9
9
STTH2L06
High efficiency ultrafast diode

2.18
1.62
Ordering information STTH2L06
8/9 Doc ID10758 Rev 2
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 9. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty
Delivery
mode
STTH2L06 STTH2L06 DO-41 0.34 g 2000 Ammopack
STTH2L06RL STTH2L06 DO-41 0.34 g 5000 Tape and reel
STTH2L06A L6A SMA 0.068 g 5000 Tape and reel
STTH2L06U L6U SMB 0.11 g 2500 Tape and reel
Table 10. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
07-Sep-2004 1 First issue.
30-Sep-2009 2 Updated table 6 package dimensions.